THE AGGREGATE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT RESULTS FOR ANY LOCAL COMPETENCY 
TESTS OR NATIONALLY NORMED ACHIEVEMENT TESTS: 

Waterford Kettering High School Combined Report 

IDENTIFY THE NUMBER AND PERCENT OF STUDENTS REPRESENTED BY PARENTS AT 
PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES: 

Two hundred seventy nine (279) students were represented at Parent-Teacher Conferences.  This number 
represents 30% of our WKHS student population.   

THE NUMBER AND PERCENT OF POSTSECONDARY ENROLLMENTS (DUAL 
ENROLLMENT): 

Nine (9) Waterford Kettering High School students took part in postsecondary enrollment during the 2023-